
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12008 11655 11379 11196 10982 10834 10658 10506 10385 10301 10265 10315 10453 10624 10695 10809 11225 12128 12906 13379 13747 14154 14512 14620 306,696
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 829

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 679 669 662 656 654 657 666 677 681 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,439
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 679 669 662 656 654 657 666 677 681 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,439
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 679 669 662 656 654 657 666 677 681 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,439
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU5 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 10,801
PKLGU6 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 10,541
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 690 679 669 662 656 654 657 666 677 681 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,622
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 690 679 669 662 656 654 657 666 677 681 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,623
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 690 679 669 662 656 654 657 666 677 681 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,623
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 690 679 669 662 656 654 657 666 677 681 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,623
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 134 139 139 139 3,289
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 214 200 193 185 181 177 174 172 152 156 168 176 178 180 198 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,966
KLPPGT15 219 219 214 200 193 185 181 177 174 172 151 156 168 176 178 180 198 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,965
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 143 119 98 85 85 85 85 109 121 132 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,590
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 142 119 97 85 85 85 85 108 121 132 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,589
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 100 108 108 115 2,598
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 100 108 108 115 2,598
PAKABK3A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 100 108 108 115 2,608
PAKABK3B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 100 108 108 115 2,605
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 117 117 105 112 111 121 2,701
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 117 117 105 111 111 121 2,700
PGLAGT12 345 347 296 270 257 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 266 307 360 360 352 360 360 360 7,815
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 99 95 95 95 130 2,508
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 210 146 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 188 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,659
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 209 146 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 188 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,659
SGB3GT33 120 122 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 126 212 211 213 4,186
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 133 133 216 216 216 216 4,020
TJGSBK1A 347 349 295 265 250 236 227 220 212 208 167 175 201 216 220 225 260 306 355 355 354 355 355 355 7,514
TJGSBK1B 347 349 294 265 250 235 227 219 212 207 167 175 200 216 220 223 260 306 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,421
TJGSBK2A 329 331 279 251 236 222 213 207 203 203 203 203 203 203 206 210 246 291 346 346 335 346 346 346 7,304
TJGSBK2B 330 332 280 251 236 222 213 207 203 203 203 203 203 203 206 210 246 291 348 348 335 348 348 348 7,335
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 6,533
PGLAGT11 345 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 307 360 360 352 360 360 360 5,722
SKSPBK1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 350 350 289 350 350 350 5,322
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 216 216 216 216 2,714
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 95 216 216 216 216 2,667
KLPPGT14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 2,957
PLPSGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 2,916
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 139 139 139 1,666
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 76 720
SRDGGT3(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 721
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36 40 265
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 24 154
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153
PKLGGT9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,479
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 773
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 150 775
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 150 725
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 100 100 100 929
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 150 150 150 150 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 971 964 1240 1423 1637 1785 1961 2113 2234 2318 2454 2404 2266 2095 2024 1910 1494 1301 957 1069 940 905 949 925 30,530

TOTAL GEN 11947 11594 11318 11135 10921 10773 10597 10445 10324 10240 10204 10254 10392 10563 10634 10748 11164 12067 12845 13318 13686 14093 14451 14559 305,267
*** SGRI BLK 1 - TAAC Test
*** SRDG GT4 - Commissioning Test

05-Dec-12
Wednesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14477 14226 14077 14319 14557 14825 14796 14793 14782 14740 14466 13999 13528 13345 13470 13941 13831 13777 13577 13395 12963 12869 12552 12351 306,696
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 829

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 689 689 689 690 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,439
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 689 689 689 690 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,439
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 689 689 689 690 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,439
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU5 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 451 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 10,801
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 10,541
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,622
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,623
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,623
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,623
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,289
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,966
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,965
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,590
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,589
PAKABK1A 108 109 102 108 113 115 112 111 115 122 123 122 114 114 114 123 120 123 117 115 113 106 113 107 2,598
PAKABK1B 108 109 102 108 112 115 112 111 115 122 123 122 114 114 114 123 120 123 117 115 113 106 113 107 2,598
PAKABK3A 108 109 102 108 113 115 112 112 115 122 130 123 114 114 114 124 121 130 117 115 113 107 113 107 2,608
PAKABK3B 108 109 102 108 113 115 112 112 115 122 129 122 114 114 114 123 120 129 117 115 113 106 113 107 2,605
PAKABK4A 111 112 105 112 116 120 115 115 120 125 125 125 119 118 118 125 125 125 123 121 117 110 117 110 2,701
PAKABK4B 111 112 105 111 116 120 115 115 120 125 125 125 119 118 118 125 125 125 123 121 117 110 117 110 2,700
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,815
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 96 129 95 95 129 130 130 130 115 110 110 130 130 130 130 130 100 95 103 95 2,508
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,659
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,659
SGB3GT33 211 213 155 212 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 197 213 199 4,186
SGRIGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 172 217 217 217 157 152 152 217 217 217 197 176 134 130 139 130 4,020
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,514
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,421
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,304
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,335
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,533
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,722
SKSPBK1 350 350 309 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 344 350 346 5,322
SGRIGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 174 217 217 217 141 131 131 217 217 217 199 176 101 90 109 90 2,714
SGRIGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 173 217 217 217 141 131 131 217 217 217 197 176 101 90 109 0 2,667
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 2,957
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 2,916
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 1,666
SRDGGT2 70 70 70 70 73 75 73 72 75 81 99 81 75 74 74 82 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 720
SRDGGT3(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 87 124 89 70 70 70 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 721
KLPPGT11 36 37 31 36 40 40 39 39 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 265
KLPPGT12 21 21 19 21 22 23 22 22 23 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 61 61 61 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153
PKLGGT9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 88 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 69 88 83 78 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,479
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 69 87 82 77 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 50 50 55 53 48 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 773
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 55 52 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 130 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 775
PGAU 4 130 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 725
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 929
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 5 126 150 150 150 150 50 0 0 0 0 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 9 8 14 14 14 14 9 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 979 930 979 987 900 915 905 908 920 967 946 904 974 1073 1037 925 902 954 904 902 945 1039 921 905 30,530

TOTAL GEN 14421 14170 14021 14263 14501 14769 14740 14737 14726 14684 14410 13943 13472 13289 13409 13880 13770 13716 13516 13334 12902 12808 12491 12290 305,267
*** SGRI BLK 1 - TAAC Test
*** SRDG GT4 - Commissioning Test




